1.6TTwin-port XDR2x800Gb/sOSFP224 toTwin-port
2x800Gb/sOSFP224ActiveCopperCable
Features
 2x800Gb/s data rate
 Based on 8-channels of 200G-PAM4 modulation
 1m,1.1m,1.5m,2m,2.5m,3m length
 2.5 Watts max per end Operate

WIRING TABLE:OSFP TO OSFP
Ordering Information
Table9-Ordering Information
PN Description
OSFP-1.6T-AC1H active copper cable, 2x800Gb/s InfiniBand, up to 1600Gb/s, OSFP, IHS to IHS,1m
OSFP-1.6T-AC11H active copper cable, 2x800Gb/s InfiniBand, up to 1600Gb/s, OSFP, IHS to IHS,1.1m
OSFP-1.6T-AC15H active copper cable, 2x800Gb/s InfiniBand, up to 1600Gb/s, OSFP, IHS to IHS,1.5m
OSFP-1.6T-AC2H active copper cable, 2x800Gb/s InfiniBand, up to 1600Gb/s, OSFP, IHS to IHS,2m
OSFP-1.6T-ACCH active copper cable, 2x800Gb/s InfiniBand, up to 1600Gb/s, OSFP, IHS to IHS,2.5m
OSFP-1.6T-AC3H active copper cable, 2x800Gb/s InfiniBand, up to 1600Gb/s, OSFP, IHS to IHS,3m